125 mm

37 mm

26 mm
4.8 mm
i
4.8 mm \
e \ i
i
\ =
= ‘ -
£ - \\ 4.8 mm = & N
= E| E >
3 ~ 33.5 mm 3| -
!
!
!

L I LY® SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED
Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

Part
Number

TS SERIES
JW6049-JW6010(Tapered Single Roller Bearings)



https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/JW6049-JW6010/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/
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